 Revision D   Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.qorvo.com
1 of 8
RFFM8250Q
WiFi Switch + LNA Module
2.4GHz to 2.5GHz
Tested in Accordance with AEC-Q100
The RFFM8250Q provides an integrated Switch + LNA solution in a

1
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFFM8250QSB Standard 5-piece sample bag
RFFM8250QSQ Standard 25-piece sample bag
RFFM8250QSR Standard 100-piece reel
RFFM8250QTR7 Standard 2500-piece reel
RFFM8250QPCK-410 Fully assembled evaluation board w/ 5-piece bag
Package: QFN, 10-pin,
1.75mm x 1.75mm x 0.5mm
Features
■ SP3T T/R Switch with Bluetooth